

FIR no. 346/14
State Vs. Rahul @ Shattewala
PS : Uttam Nagar
New Case no. 56955/16

05.10.2016

Present : Ld. Addl. PP Shri Rajat Kalra for the State.

Sh. L. D. Maul Ld. Counsel for accused no. 1 Rahul @ Sattewala, A-3 Goldy and A-10 Rajiv Data (Amicus Curiae for A-3 and A-10).

Sh. K. Singhal Ld. Counsel for accused no. A-6 Gajender @ Gajjan, A-7 Narender @ Nandoo and A-8 Shamshuddin @ Shamshoo.

Sh. Sanjeev Kumar Ld. Counsel for accused no. A-2 Vinod and A-9 Ravi.

Sh. Sumit Tyagi Ld. Counsel for accused no. A-4 Akash @ Kakri.

Sh. G. S. Sharma Ld. Associate Counsel for accused no. A-5 Ankit @ Rohit @ Tilu.

PW9 Azad Ahmad recalled for further cross examination, cross examined on behalf of Ld. Addl. PP for State, cross examined on behalf of accused no. 5, partly cross examined on behalf of accused Rahul, Goldy and Rajiv Data. Further cross examination deferred as it is lunch time.

Be put up for cross examination of PW9 after lunch.

(Jagdish Kumar)
ASJ-02, West/THC/Delhi
05.10.2016

05.10.2016 After lunch

Present : Ld. Addl. PP Shri Rajat Kalra for the State.
Sh. L. D. Maul Ld. Counsel for accused no. 1 Rahul @
Sattewala, A-3 Goldy and A-10 Rajiv Data (Amicus
Curiae for A-3 and A-10).
Sh. K. Singhal Ld. Counsel for accused no. A-6
Gajender @ Gajjan, A-7 Narender @ Nandoo and A-8
Shamshuddin @ Shamshoo.
Sh. Sanjeev Kumar Ld. Counsel for accused no. A-2
Vinod and A-9 Ravi.
Sh. Sumit Tyagi Ld. Counsel for accused no. A-4
Akash @ Kakri.
Sh. G. S. Sharma Ld. Associate Counsel for accused
no. A-5 Ankit @ Rohit @ Tilu.

PW9 recalled for further cross examination, cross examined on
behalf of all accused persons. No other witness is present today.

Be put up on 22.11.2016 for PE. PW8, 9, 10 & 15 be summoned
from list of prosecution witnesses.

(Jagdish Kumar)
ASJ-02,West/THC/Delhi
05.10.2016