

FIR No. 346/2014
PS : Uttam Nagar
State Vs Rahul @ Shattewala
No.56955

15.03.2017

Present : Ld. Addl. PP Sh. Ajit Kr Srivastava, for State.
Sh G.S. Sharma Ld CI for accsued Ankit @ Rohit @
Tilu.
All the accused produced in J/C.

Dr Ruchi Sharma from FSL present.

As per Ahlmad report the file has been sent to
Hon'ble High Court.

Be put upon the date fixed i.e 22.03.2017

(JAGDISH KUMAR)
ASJ-02/West/Delhi
15.03.2017