

FIR no. 346/14
State Vs. Rahul @ Shattewala
PS : Uttam Nagar
New Case no. 56955/16

22.03.2017

Present : Ld. Addl. PP Sh. Ajit Kumar Srivastava for the State.
Sh. L. D. Mual, Ld. Counsel for accused Rahul Sattewala,
Goldy and Rajiv Datta.
Sh. Prasanna, Ld. Counsel for accused Gajjan @ Gajinder
and Nandu @ Narinder.
Sh. G. S. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for accused Ankit @ Tilu.
Sh. Sumit Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for accused Akash.
All accused produced from JC.

PW13 SI Devender examined in chief, cross examined and
discharged. One another witness Ct. Amit Kumar present but
discharged due to paucity of time. There are three public witnesses
present in case FIR no. 373/13.

Be put up on 08.04.2017 & 22.04.2017 for further PE.

(Jagdish Kumar)
ASJ-02, West/THC/Delhi
22.03.2017