

Cr. Compl. Case No. 5/2018
Smt. Kusumlata Vs. State & Ors.
Under SC/ST Act

17.10.2023

Present: **Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.**
 Ld. Counsel for the complainant.
 Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

IO is directed to file status report in the present
complaint case.

Put up the matter now on **10.01.2024.**

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/THC/West/Delhi
17.10.2023